
466
Kursnummern 109 111 113 115 117 119 121 123 125 127 129 105 103 101 107
Beschränkung
Fahrzeugtyp 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1
Hinweise
Länge [m] 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 7717 8765 8765

Frankenthal Hauptbahnhof 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 07:00 06:34 06:02 08:09
- Schmiedgasse 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 07:01 06:35 06:03 08:10
- Feierabendhaus 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 07:02 06:36 06:04 08:11
- Benderstraße 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 07:04 06:38 06:06 08:13
- Stradbad 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 07:06 06:40 06:08 08:15
- Albrecht-Dürer-Ring 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 07:09 06:43 06:11 08:18
- ADR Kiosk 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 07:11 06:45 06:13 08:20
- Max-Beckmann-Straße 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 07:12 06:46 06:14 08:21
- Paul-Klee-Straße 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 07:13 06:47 06:15 08:22
- Schongauerstraße 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 07:14 06:48 06:16 08:23
Studernheim Frankenthaler Straße 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 07:18 06:52 06:20 08:27
- Friedhof 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 07:19 06:53 06:21 08:28
- Ruchheimer Weg 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 07:20 | 06:22 08:29
- Oggersheimer Str. 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 07:21 | 06:23 08:30
- Kirche 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 07:22 06:54 06:25 08:32

1 Solobus Kat. A
2 Solobus Kat. B
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466
Kursnummern 515 521 525 505 507 501 517 509 511 523 503 519 513
Beschränkung
Fahrzeugtyp 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Hinweise
Länge [m] 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765 8765

Frankenthal Hauptbahnhof 14:02 17:02 19:02 09:02 10:02 07:05 15:02 11:02 12:02 18:02 08:02 16:02 13:02
- Schmiedgasse 14:03 17:03 19:03 09:03 10:03 07:06 15:03 11:03 12:03 18:03 08:03 16:03 13:03
- Feierabendhaus 14:04 17:04 19:04 09:04 10:04 07:07 15:04 11:04 12:04 18:04 08:04 16:04 13:04
- Benderstraße 14:06 17:06 19:06 09:06 10:06 07:09 15:06 11:06 12:06 18:06 08:06 16:06 13:06
- Stradbad 14:08 17:08 19:08 09:08 10:08 07:11 15:08 11:08 12:08 18:08 08:08 16:08 13:08
- Albrecht-Dürer-Ring 14:11 17:11 19:11 09:11 10:11 07:14 15:11 11:11 12:11 18:11 08:11 16:11 13:11
- ADR Kiosk 14:13 17:13 19:13 09:13 10:13 07:16 15:13 11:13 12:13 18:13 08:13 16:13 13:13
- Max-Beckmann-Straße 14:14 17:14 19:14 09:14 10:14 07:17 15:14 11:14 12:14 18:14 08:14 16:14 13:14
- Paul-Klee-Straße 14:15 17:15 19:15 09:15 10:15 07:18 15:15 11:15 12:15 18:15 08:15 16:15 13:15
- Schongauerstraße 14:16 17:16 19:16 09:16 10:16 07:19 15:16 11:16 12:16 18:16 08:16 16:16 13:16
Studernheim Frankenthaler Straße 14:20 17:20 19:20 09:20 10:20 07:23 15:20 11:20 12:20 18:20 08:20 16:20 13:20
- Friedhof 14:21 17:21 19:21 09:21 10:21 07:24 15:21 11:21 12:21 18:21 08:21 16:21 13:21
- Ruchheimer Weg 14:22 17:22 19:22 09:22 10:22 07:25 15:22 11:22 12:22 18:22 08:22 16:22 13:22
- Oggersheimer Str. 14:23 17:23 19:23 09:23 10:23 07:26 15:23 11:23 12:23 18:23 08:23 16:23 13:23
- Kirche 14:25 17:25 19:25 09:25 10:25 07:28 15:25 11:25 12:25 18:25 08:25 16:25 13:25

1 Solobus Kat. A

Baustellenvariante von Frankenthal Hauptbahnhof - Studernheim Kirche 2




